Bimaterial ECOline solutions
to solid carbide tools manufacturers
NEW
rods ecoline
Metric
SINCE1916
TOOLING SOLUTIONS EXPERTS
2

Code | Désignation | Code PH
09
10
PH
09
20
PH
09
30
D
(mm)
L
(mm)
L1
(mm)
1274012 CG1000066B-CH 10,00 66 30
1274034 CG1000070B-CH 10,00 70 32
1274006 CG1000073B-CH 10,00 73 33
1274035 CG1000075B-CH 10,00 75 34
1274110 CG1000076B-CH 10,00 76 34
1274036 CG1000080B-CH 10,00 80 36
1274037 CG1000090B-CH 10,00 90 41
1274038 CG1200073B-CH 12,00 73 33
1274039 CG1200075B-CH 12,00 75 34
1274040 CG1200080B-CH 12,00 80 36
1274018 CG1200084B-CH 12,00 84 38
1274041 CG1400074B-CH 14,00 74 33
1274042 CG1400083B-CH 14,00 83 36
1274043 CG1600082B-CH 16,00 82 36
1274108 CG1600090B-CH 16,00 90 36
1274019 CG1600093B-CH 16,00 93 41
1274044 CG1600100B-CH 16,00 100 45
1274045 CG1800084B-CH 18,00 84 37
1274046 CG1800092B-CH 18,00 92 41
1274047 CG2000092B-CH 20,00 92 41
1274048 CG2000100B-CH 20,00 100 45
1274020 CG2000105B-CH 20,00 105 46
1274111 CG2000106B-CH 20,00 106 46
1274049 CG2000110B-CH 20,00 110 49
Tolerance
-
h6
  Stock item | Item de stock   Available under request | Disponibilidade sob consulta | Disponible bajo consulta